
 
 
Group Show Director 
Kevin Gaffney  
770-291-5446 
kevin.gaffney@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Conference Manager 
Toni Ward 
770-291-5441 
antoinette.ward@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Conference Coordinator 
Chandra Major 
770-291-5427 
chandra.major@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Operations Manager 
Lane Vento 
770-291-5538 
lane.vento@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Operations Coordinator 
Lisa Trinh 
949-226-5731 
lisa.trinh@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Marketing Director 
Sarah Varner 
770-291-5457 
sarah.varner@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Sales Account Executive 
Kari Nylund 
770-291-5444 
kari.nylund@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Sales Account Executive 
Dena Pickard 
770-291-5406 
dena.pickard@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Sales Coordinator 
Emily Clay 
770-291-5439 
emily.clay@emeraldexpo.com 
 
 
Registration Assistance 
Domestic:  877-914-4677 
International:  240-439-2984 
medtradeexh@experient-inc.com 
 
 

Key Contacts 
Georgia World Congress Center ● Conference: October 31-November 3 ● Expo: November 1-3




